Municipal Auditor Numbe Licensee Name License Number Status

0531 KENNETH V. KUHNS 1428 ACTIVE
0562 G KENT SCOVILLE 1539 ACTIVE
0583 RICHARD W. DONACA 1824 ACTIVE
0609 BILL A. KILLOUGH 2045 ACTIVE
0620 WILLIAM R. BARKER 1872 ACTIVE
0658 ROY R. ROGERS 2148 ACTIVE
0670 DENNIS R. CONNER 2768 ACTIVE
0678 DAVID F. LINDLEY 2424 ACTIVE
0688 GERALD WILLIAM BURNS 2711 ACTIVE
0689 THOMAS J. DAVIDSON 2723 ACTIVE
0707 ROBERT G. YINGLING JR 2677 ACTIVE
0709 KATHLEEN L. BERNARDS 2944 ACTIVE
0710 ROGER B. BOWMAN 2952 ACTIVE
0726 BEN G. NEUMAYER 2892 ACTIVE
0733 CHARLES A. SWANK 2987 ACTIVE
0735 DENNIE L. WHEELER 3058 ACTIVE
0748 MICHAEL EMMETT LYNCH 3474 ACTIVE
0752 KENNETH L. ONSTOTT 3184 ACTIVE
0761 BARBARA J. BLUE 3419 ACTIVE
0764 M ALEXIS DOW 2516 ACTIVE
0776 HENRY BRENT LEWIS 2837 ACTIVE
0780 DOUGLAS CLAYTON PARHAM 3511 ACTIVE
0816 TERRANCE SMITH 3965 ACTIVE
0829 THOMAS E. GLOGAU 3549 ACTIVE
0833 ERIC R. HOFELD 2742 ACTIVE
0839 WILLIAM E. MAAS 3926 ACTIVE
0840 GERALD J. MORO 3953 ACTIVE
0843 MARY K. OTLEY 4227 ACTIVE
0844 WESLEY B. PRICE IlI 4102 ACTIVE
0847 MIKE A. SCHOFIELD 4188 ACTIVE
0850 JAMES ROBERT WALL 3829 ACTIVE
0859 EUGENE DAVID EMGE 1921 ACTIVE
0884 RICHARD W. BREWSTER 3980 ACTIVE
0892 FRED JOHN GABRIEL 3855 ACTIVE
0893 STEPHEN PHILIP GREER 3498 ACTIVE
0896 JOHN W. MERINA 2484 ACTIVE
0901 DEAN SARTAIN 4540 ACTIVE
0908 FORREST SCOTT ARNOLD 4599 ACTIVE
0913 SIGNE ANN GRIMSTAD 3719 ACTIVE
0925 JOHN I. MICKELSEN 2564 ACTIVE
0929 MICHAEL L. PIELS 3755 ACTIVE
0930 DONALD P. RIGGS 5212 ACTIVE
0935 KENT JOSEPH BAILEY 4826 ACTIVE
0937 KIRT L. BLEDSOE 4663 ACTIVE
0938 HARRY E. BOSE 4915 ACTIVE
0949 BRUCE ALAN NICHOLS 4300 ACTIVE
0950 RHONDA CLEONE OSTERMAN 5051 ACTIVE
0954 VICKI L. SANDERS ROBINSON 4584 ACTIVE
0960 WILLIAM HENRY TROTTER 5261 ACTIVE
0972 CANDACE S. FRONK 5456 ACTIVE

0978 JOHN JOSEPH KENNY 4929 ACTIVE



0979
0984
0990
0995
1001
1006
1039
1049
1055
1056
1070
1074
1076
1081
1082
1084
1085
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1094
1095
1097
1103
1109
1112
1114
1116
1118
1124
1125
1131
1134
1135
1137
1140
1142
1151
1159
1160
1164
1165
1167
1168
1172
1174
1180
1181
1189
1192

DOUGLAS R. KERKOCH
RONALD D. RUFENER
DAN M. CAPLIS

STEVEN F. SIMPSON
ALLEN L. BINGHAM
LARRY ROLF GLAZE
KELLIE S. MENKE
RICHARD MAXWELL
SCOTT A. MULLER
JOSEPH T. WEGNER
ROBERT LEROY ARMSTRONG
LARRY E. GRANT

STEVEN ALLEN EVANS
BRADLEY G. BINGENHEIMER
DANIEL J. HANDRAN
EILEEN HENDRICKS
STUART D. KATTER
DENNIS L. BARNETT
ANDREW E. PETERSON
JOSEPH J. MINNITI

JERRY O. POLLARD
RICHARD G. LARSON
JESSICA LEE BERTY
GEORGE W. WILBER
DEVAN W. ESCH

KAREN S. WALL
OREN A. HAMPTON
MICHAEL JOHN BARNHART
STEVEN L. TUCHSCHERER
JAMES C. LANZAROTTA
FREDRICK M. KOONTZ
WILLIAM N. LISAC
CAROLYN J. ROHDE
ROBERT MICHAEL ARMSTRON:!
LYNN M. EDISON
THOMAS C. ROMIG
STEWART C. PARMELE
PATRICK G. CARNEY
ROBIN LEE NICHOLS
JESSIE BRIDGHAM
JUDY A. SNYDER
STEPHEN D. LONG
JANELL KAYE HOWARD
ROBERTA JOLEEN NEWHOUSE
BRIAN F. MENEFEE
LARRY E. NELSON
CHRISTOPHER L. MAHR
DONALD F. NEW

BRIAN R. WHITMAN
WILLIAM D. COTE
SABINO A. ARREDONDO
RICHARD D. PERDUE

4416
4704
5307
4233
5192
3689
5466
6425
6024
5820
3596
5000
4342
6134
6244
5971
5803
4204
5813
3412
1772
6315
6352
6969
5344
7101
5866
6753
7097
5435
3053
5046
6721
7052
7459
6559
7373
5530
4852
7649
6127
2970
7752
7078
5842
7823
7619
3708
7938
6284
8166
5072

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
LAPSED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



1195
1199
1200
1212
1213
1218
1219
1220
1223
1224
1227
1228
1234
1241
1243
1246
1256
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1266
1268
1269
1274
1277
1280
1281
1282
1287
1288
1289
1291
1294
1299
1301
1303
1305
1309
1310
1314
1320
1321
1323
1324
1327
1329
1330
1331
1333

PATRICIA A. BOYNTON
ANTHONY W. WILDER
GLEN O. KEARNS
MARLENE COLBATH
PAUL F. KEELER

CHRISTOPHER J. COCKBURN

LARRY A. REIBER

MARTHA JANE WOODLAND

GARY JOHN ISKRA
MICHAEL ROGER NICHOLS

MICHAEL EDWARD MOELLER

MICHAEL R. POE
ROBERT N. RAWLES
PAUL RAY NIELSON
ROBERT A. GALE
DARREN L. BORN
JEFFREY R. COOLEY
CYNTHIA ANN GRANATIR
ROBERT C. CASE JR
JAMES PATRICK MARTA
DONALD J. SHERRY
JEFF T. EDISON

JEANNE P. HAYES
DAVID A. KUYKENDALL
JONATHAN L. DAHLIN
MARK D. DICKEY
LAURA D. FISHER

TODD M. GOEBEL

LISA A. JOERIN
CAROLYN M. RYDER
THOMAS H. HAMANN
KAMALA K. AUSTIN
NATHAN R. REAGAN
CAROL D. FRIEND
WILLIAM S PARKER JR
ROBERT F. TREMPER
RICK MATTHEW CYPHERS
JULIE M. STOLTZFUS
ANGELIQUE G. WHITLOW
JOHN TAGUCHI FISHER
JOHN DAVID CARLSON
CASEY ISAO TERADA

CHRISTOPHER VINCENT DYE

BRIAN L. RICHINS
RICHARD V. PROULX
CHARLES LEE

BILLI J. GRIMES

TIMOTHY ROLLIN GILLETTE

5527
8461
8425
8601
7230
7594
7997
7330
3993
8579
3724
7831
8738
8682
8220
9203
8411
8722
9555
7818
9483
7204
7983
9342
9601
8705
9662
9668
6916
6080
1783
9198
9480
9397
6619
10029
9725
9704
9438
9781
7058
9632
9602
6031
8439
9678
10070
3656

ROBERT PROEBSTEL SEYMOUR 10146
CAMERON WAYNE ANDERSON 10106

KERRILOU A. FANGER
JO ANNE L MACFARLANE

10117
9034

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



1335
1336
1338
1340
1342
1344
1345
1349
1351
1352
1353
1354
1356
1359
1366
1369
1372
1375
1382
1383
1385
1386
1387
1390
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1401
1403
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1414
1415
1416
1421
1423
1424
1426
1428
1429
1430

SCOTT FORD SIMPSON
LANCE KEVIN BRANT
YING LI

SUSAN JEAN EICHER
MARCUS J. CHAPPEL
KENNETH N. ALLEN
KRISTINA OLIVEIRA
SARA L. HUMMEL
LEALAN I. MILLER
JASON D. BINGHAM

DANIEL JAMES HAGGERTY

TERRY J. HALTER

JOHN DAVID RISEN
KRISTIE L. SHASTEEN
BRENT M. GUNDERSON
STEPHEN E. ASHBY
LORIE LYN POPE
ROBERT G. MOODY JR
DEBRA L. BLASQUEZ
RINA MCKENNA BYRNE
JONATHAN GILLEN
JASON A. LINK

SUSAN JOANNE MARKS
RICHARD B. WINKEL
TONYA MARIE MOFFITT
JULIE B. FAHEY

KEVIN MULLERLEILE
MISTIE D. HESSE

SALLY BONNETT JAEGGLI
STAN DAVID MITCHELL
GERRI D. DAVIS
SHIRLEY L. MAC ADAM
KEITH WINNICK
SHERRY PAULSON
IRINA P. STEIN
CRYSTAL DAWN ALBIAR
KORI L. SARRETT

TERESA MARIE NOHRENBERG

JULIE A. ROWE

MAXE. HUNT

CASEY ANN CAMORS
RICHARD LEE STODDARD
DEBORAH LEIGH WILBUR
THOMAS D. DINGUS

CHRISTA BOSSERMAN WOLFE

TERESA G. RAWLINS
NANCY LYNN YOUNG
MATTHEW S. GRAVES
RYAN BURNS

KEVIN JOHN GIENGER
JARED J. ZWYGART
MANDY |. BORN

10017
7544
10472
9659
10247
10042
8301
10213
9418
9321
10518
9855
8443
10383
10695
5379
10751
6161
7542
6829
11056
10001
4469
10153
11063
8949
10837
10668
11039
9869
10688
10637
10802
9354
10980
10735
11472
6385
11000
10470
11300
10436
11629

11402
11361
9073

11121

9401
10196
11868

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1441
1442
1444
1447
1450
1451
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1465
1467
1468
1469
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1484
1485
1486
1487
1489
1490
1491
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500

DEBBIE L. SMITH-WAGAR
MINDY SUE DAVIS

TONY ANDRADE

JULIE DESIMONE

HALEY K G FISH

JULIA A. HUNTINGTON
TRENT MARTIN
ANTHONY J. O'DIERNO
KONRAD CAPELLER

LORI MARIE BAKER
ROLAND G. CUNNINGHAM
MEGAN RAE ADAMS
JOSEPH A. COLO

JOE PATRICK GATES
ANNAMARIE MCNIEL
MICHELLE E. RICH
RUSSELL THEODORE RIES
DAVID KENNETH MEARS
TAMARA LEE GRAHAM
ROBERT S. BARRY

JASON BRUCE KIRKPATRICK
MARIA de la LUZ MYERS
REBECCA PRICE

LINDA HURLEY

MONICA M. PARKER
BRYCE KAICHI YAMAMOTO
DAVID BULLOCK

M CHRISTINA JONES
JARED ALVA ISAKSEN
RUSSELL CRAIG CRAMER
JONATHAN D. GROVER
CARA RENEE WILBER
KARI JEAN OTT

ERIC MIREITER
MELISSA S. ANDAL

AMY E. CRAWFORD
JAMES D. PIPER
STEPHEN CAROL SHARPE
SHEILA LANDIS

TARA MARIE KAMP
HAROLD CHADWICK KLEIN
DANIELLE M. GROVES
SANDRA ANN FREEMAN
MICK R. POOLE

SUSAN K. WILLIAMSON
MICHAEL A. MACBRYDE
JESSICA H. LUTHER
LAURA J. PULLEY
DENNIS M. DOYLE

JULIA M. FITZGERALD
JOSHUA DAVID MORROW
LEEANN M. FORD

8449
9999
11187
11192
11928
11672
11200
10731
11333
6561
3249
11137
12281
7600
12159
12213
6326
11442
10385
8210
11489
11982
12032

12490
12229

5538

12398
10932
12240
12668
12598
12129
9349

11747
12069
12216
12626
12754
12704
12314
7066

10702
12688

12570
10137
7867
9157
12423
12724

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
LAPSED
ACTIVE
LAPSED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1528
1529
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1554

REBECCA L. FULLER
JEREMY W. GINGERICH
KYLIE MARIE MCCLINTOCK
KAYLA MARIE BURKE
JAMES KNOWLES HAWLEY
JOHN RANDALL RUSSELL
JESSICA ANN KNOWLES
HANS KARL GRAICHEN
RYAN PASQUARELLA
BRENDA M. BARTLETT
HANI NADI MORCOS
LAUREN MARIE DELORENZO
LIPING JIN

KYLIE ELIZABETH MOORE

11871
12883
13029
12854
12663
12911
12885
13022
12375
9443

12924
13095
13289

BRANDON RICHARD HOLLAND 13273

KATHERINE ROSE WILSON
SHASTA GILLIAN PRUNK
DARLENE R. WILSON

KARA NICOLE BRAUSEN
ALEXANDER J. BECKMAN
DEYETTE MARIE PERRY
ANN KYEONG KIM

MITCH TYLER SAUL

YIANN EVONNE FANG
KEVIN R. SMITH

ROBIN L. PEILE

KRISTEN N. DIGGS

MARK A. HOUSEN

CRAIG MAYERS
GURUMUKH S. KHALSA
JOHN MICHAEL BARNETT
MICHAEL DOUGLAS DOWNS
MARILYN GAYLE KLAMPE
JASON R. TINDER

ADAM JAMES DAVIS
REBECCA KAY BERGER
ASHLEY MARIE WOLFE
RACHEL ANN SWANSON
KEVIN DOUGLAS SMITH
PEDRO JOSE NUNEZ DIEGUEZ
MITCHELL R. HANSEN
DEREK ELLERBROOK
STEVEN ARTHUR BERGMANN
PAUL ALEXANDER BARNETT
QUYNH-LAM BUI TRUONG
JACOB JOHN COLLIER

JOHN R. LA'GERE SR
ROCHELLE ANN FRIEND
EMILY KRAGH

JOHNSON, JEFFREY M
GILLSON LAIRD, TAMMY
DAMON, MARK

12830
13220
12852
12963
13278
10996
12287
13307
13252

12708
1528

1615

13470
12771
13428
13460
11021
13067
12856
13488
13246
13534
11962
12863
13555
12768
13552
13249
13104
12614
8774

13348

13464
10296
10661

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561

BRIGGS, ROBIN
PEILE, ROBIN
SPIRES, DIANNE
JONES, NANCY A
ROBERTS, YVONNE
SCHAEFER, SCOTT A
SMITH, BRADLEY D

13298
12708
3727

11736
13309
10190

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
MOBILITY
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



